SEASONAL

11:00 am ~ 10:00 pm ( L.O. 9:00 pm )

SHAVED ICE

< d—nEK 2FED =T Shaved ice with mango, ¥3.795

vanilla espuma and vanilla ice cream

e Ao 7T Melon frappe ¥4,807
BN Ean Shaved ice "Ujikintoki" ¥2,150

Japanese green tea taste

MEAE Shaved ice "Ogura-shiratama" ¥2,150

Sweet azuki beans with rice flour dumpling

DESSERTS

v o a—F LT DOINT = Mango and orange parfait ¥2,530
v —FT 40— —F Ta—k Peach tea soda float ¥2,024
BV, B—F, V=& Darjeeling, peach, soda

SAVIT AR Milk ice cream

“LBYAZ—"7a—h Salted soda float ¥2,024
BRI A4 — Salted soda

RAF TN, LY, T—FaF—nayT Pineapple, lemon, blue curacao syrup

A—TNWRT AR Yogurt ice cream

DRINKS

E—FT ==~ Peach tea soda ¥1,644
ARIEDTAAT 4— Iced tea with hyuganatsu citrus flavor ¥1,518
TAAZ L A= AT A — Iced jasmin tea with mango flavor ¥1,518

KEWT VAT —DHDITIE, FOATYZITBRSEIZSN
MEMOAFPRPUZIY A= 2 — N EFIT DGR S WET
AR BRI —E AR 5% B BLL0%) F EN TRV ET

* Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

* Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

* The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



By MATCHA SET ¥2,530
AR () EAN—Y OB G EE R HALIZEN

(5k %]
FOH —PREAE EROE
Kyoto Ippodo Tea “Horai-no-mukashi”

[B57]

Wagashi asobi RZ7A7/L—Y 33

Sweet bean jelly Yokan with dried fruit
BPELT NETHRE EIFedbo&h Lo Han¥EsIc
RIA7 N —2 DAL LFE, HIkE 2T EEL

L

i A

KEWT VAT —DHDITIE, THOAZYyZIZHERLEEEN
MEMOARRIUCIY | A= 2 —PNE TR GRS WES
AR I — e R 5% - 2 BLL 0%V E Fh T £

* Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

* Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



ROOGENIC HERB TEA

F—ANFUTEOLE~—MUEER L, D WEBENCE AT N—T T —

The herb tea flavored rich and aroma, including Australian lemon myrtle.

AT AT VI —arT 14— Native relaxation tea
50DT v ali =N E LIROREMPLEONDVEL FEDN—T T4 —

Lemon myrtle, jilungin, aniseed myrtle, native lemongrass, strawberry gum leaf

chamonmile, lavender, passionflower, dandelion leaf

AT AT ITVT 4 Native clarity
TNV—=ARTAf v d— v d—TL— =% L RLIZhaE LT LR

Lemon myrtle, jilungin, freeze dried mango, aniseed myrtle, mint, passion flower, ginseng

IATAT T FALTIIT — Native anti-inflammitea

T DINII F R KB, TED LD T vy aR 7 =V 3Fla il &

Lemon myrtle, turmetic, mint, native lemongrass, black pepper, pepperberties

IATAT LK Native creanse
R LERE FOM R LY — D R

Lemon myrtle, hibiscus, dtied strawberries, strawberry gum leaf, mint

¥ LRV — LS 1TOOERED B SN Qe A — AN U T IR EOREY) T

LELA=T DR ELL TSN, ELEL D307 EOREER S %Y
OLEVRERNRDDHN—T LT, KT MRV HETHHLVIFHEAHD £

ROYAL BLUE TEA

¥1,897

¥1,897

¥1,897

¥1,897

FHEHRDERRIEL KD BTN, DA LRIV D T2 ) T v a— LT 4 —

Tea made from the finest hand-picked tea leaves and pure water, bottled in wine bottles.

TH—IV A2 TFTT FTI9ITA Fall in love deluxe
FEARHTHRRUE A R DOHEDN

IA—2 FT TN— FTFv7A Queen of blue deluxe
[ vAN RN YA e

ERIFHOURK FhE The gyokuro hojicha Kaho
WHRBEHNELAETRL WLSELRDIRED

LW K BE The Japanese green tea Irika
FToEDELIIRDWEAETKDFY

Jax )L F T TI5U—X b Jewel of flowers Hana
FAARIZTDOVYAIL DIEEZDOFFR LD I F Lk

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

KEREHE I — B R B 5% B BLL0% 3 E Eh TRV ET

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥2,530
¥13,915

¥2,530
¥13,915

¥2,783
¥15,812

¥2,783
¥15,812

¥2,783
¥15,812



CAKE SET MENU

BUFH D —F LRV 2 BB OTZE N

Your choice of cake and drink.

AR N=C s
Yo wRAT TR VR S F 2T

Nva oYUy T Ra—ke—

S

& FAEZoN—TT—

Premium coffee

San Sebastian bourbon natural

Toarco Toraja blended coffee

Honey latte

Tea or Herb tea

COFFEE

FLIT Aa—b—
Yo BRAT AT VR TR FFaTIr

Mrva oYy TLrRa—b—

INE—TT (ARyhETTA2)

TAAT—b—

H7 T (Ryb FT TAR)

HTF—) (RybFEFRITTAR)

BT AL (RybFERIT TAR)

27wy (RyhFEEETAR)

T AT — ) (RybFERIT TAR)

BT AV ATa—b—

Premium coffee

San Sebastian bourbon natural

Toarco Toraja blended coffee

Honey latte

Iced coffee

Café latte

Cappuccino

Café au lait

Espresso

Americano

(hot or iced )

(hot or iced )

(hot or iced )

(hot or iced )

(hot or iced )

(hot or iced )

Decaffeinated coffee

KEMTLAX—DbL I, THOAZYZIZBHMBELZIN
KEMOAFIRIUZLY A= —NE TG AN S NET
FREMEITIT Y — AR 5% B 10%0 S ER TR ET

* Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

* Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

* The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥2,783

¥2.277

¥2,277

¥2,024

¥2,277

¥1,771

¥1,771

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518



H—=V ) T b/ T—=TA

TEA

Datjecling / Assam / Eatl grey

BAYNAINVTT 4 — Royal milk tea

TART 4— Tced tea
FLAVORED TEA

FVT VST A— Sicilia lemon tea

2 A=AV VT —

AV NN=TT 4—

Mango and orange tea

Royal vanilla tea

T AINAART 4 — Cinnamon spiced tea
HERB TEA

HEI—)L Chamomile

LEIR Lemon mint

A= h

FRNBEITD/LARA

A==

XFEHEITIT T — B ARH5% - R BL10%23 & I TR £
*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

Peppermint

Strawberty flavored rooibos

Holy basil

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518



SOFT DRINKS

afya—o /) akh a—7 Pu

Iy —T— )b

TA—N—=V— TH—TFT —

vayxy A Ny g — A —

A=V N

FLooVa—R ) T —F T )—Y T a—A

BT 2 A

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero

Ginger ale

FEVER-TREE elderflower

Schweppes tonic water

Oolong tea

Orange juice / Grapeftuit juice

Mandarin orange juice

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Ta—INVITv A
NEMAA —H =g —F—, TAH—TTT—

VEY, b=y TS —

FyE LT —)L

TART f—, FL T, TAF, Aav

B L R—R

TV T VRS, VS

T h=v7 from XV

NEMAZ— =900 g—2— "=t —H—

Floral crush
NEMA organic water, elderflower

Lemon, tonic water

Capitol Soir

Tea, orange, lychee, melon

Pink lemonade

Grenadine, lemon, soda

Gin and tonic from NEMA

NEMA organic water, tonic water

MIREHEITIE Y — AR 5%- I E B0 E EN TRV ET
*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

£ ¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,518

£ ¥1,771

¥1,771

¥ 1,771

¥ 1,771

¥ 1,518

¥ 1,771



MINERAL WATER

STILLL WATER
WEEE (mg/1)
BEIRTIATp—H— 28
Fuji mineral water
PR L RIRK 66
Oku-Aizu Kaneyama
TU4T Y 304
Evian
TIT N 106
Aqua Panna
A 11.7
Voss
SPARKLING WATER
W (mg/1)

B HeR L RIRBIROD K 45
Oku-Aizu Kaneyama

TG YT A=Y 304
Evian Sparkling

~NJ 415
Perrier

P Ty ) 655

S. Pellegrino

ToTART 4—R 16
Antipodes

MFOREHEI I — B B 5% B 0%3 G EN TRV ET

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

H 7 / Japan

A A / Japan

77 A / France

AZVT / Traly

/VY =— /Norway

JRPE[E
HA / Japan

77 A [ France

77 A / France

ALY / Ttaly

=a2——F2F / New Zealand

360ml

500ml

750ml

1000ml

800ml

720ml

750ml

330ml

750ml

1000ml

1000ml

¥1,012

¥1,518

¥1,518

¥1,644

¥2,024

¥2,024

¥1,771

¥1,012

¥1,518

¥1,644

¥2,024



T FLIT A AR — L B

THe A= /X—=RF A =TI ARNTT—)LR

TERA

PR — FLITLELY

THe A—/R—RFF5(

Pore B0

XU TH—

FU —FHY

ARG

FARA ZJANT AZTH

naz b—%Fg— RKYUAh

TIvTH4— <=

FEDFE VU h=vr

HUAFL Y
¥—/L auA¥/)L

AT =

KIEFIZEIVBHARIES NS F | 205K D BESE~DOT Va— L ORI Y Bl ET
MFTREHBIIT — AR 5% THEBLL0%YE FA TRV ET
*Under the age of 20 drinking and drunk driving are prohibited by law.
*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

BEER

Asahi Premium Draft Beer-Jukusen-

Yebisu

Suntory The Premium Malt’s

Asahi Super Dry

Sapporo Black Label

Kirin Lager

Kirin Ichiban Shibori

Heineken

Guinness Extra Stout

Rococo Tokyo White

COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary
Gin and tonic

Cassis orange
Kir royal

Spumoni

Asahi Super Dry Extra Cold

¥1,897

¥1,771

¥1,771

¥1,771

¥1,664

¥1,664

¥1,664

¥1,664

¥1,771

¥1,897

¥2,403

¥1,771

¥2,530

¥1,897
¥2,783

¥1,897



NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

EY « FHI - TurR (UL¥—) Biere des amis blonde (Belgium) ¥1,897
THe K71 R Asahi dry zero ¥1,391
PN — F— T — Suntory all free ¥1,391

e — /VRBR O RIEEE D72 | RIFEE 12T BT TOL TRV EEA

*Not recommended for minors as it is a beer-flavored soft drink.

/> NON Glass 150ml % ¥ 2530

F—=ANTVTHITCD, HARZRE MR FNBED BN N—T A A 2% 235 |
R R X —AL L2 B FICHFVIROTAL DA NS T AT RV

NON No.1 Y1V7T4yR FAXRY— & IEI—/L

NON No.1 Salted raspberry & chamomile
RE=T): FTARY— JEI—)L Botanical : Raspberry, chamomile
Bt A Grape juice
MHZRAEDFVZIILD , DITE T LTERE LI —RRF LT 7 MRE O,
Za—U— RO ) /U= NV E o DF v —I I,

NON No.3 h—A7 4wk VTS & 22X
NON No.3 Toasted cinnamon & yuzu

RE=T: Loy aX ' Botanical : orange, cinnamon, yuzu citrus
L SARE k] Grape juice
At A OT AN, EBLIAECHIED =27 L ALEO) kR, DT RiH L A AR TEZ A,

NON No.5 LBV v—<LAK & "AEAHA

NON Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus
RE=Ip)v: TRy T LEL/N—F LEL VT A Botanical : citra hops, lemon verbena, liquorice root,
LE~w—RL JYazx Ik lemongtass, hibiscus, lemon myrtle,peppermint
Bt A Grape juice
FERVRERDNIEL DD | RT ATV AZA N, VNTADBRM LRy 7 D T HVEFI,

NON No.7 ¥Fa—RFFzl— & a—kb—
NON No.7 Stewed cherry & coffee

RE=Jg)v: a—b— HTLh~VT Botanical : Coffee, garam masala,pink pepper
IRy = T VAR A FIRAT F ) — All spice,nutmeg,cherry
Rt Grape juice

W, 2 —b—Mza—b—G 2B LB O AT S e 2b a2z 52T
B AR MR A R, RUAL DIIRER TRELEbELNS,

MEREHEITIT Y —E AR 5% H A BLL0% S & £ TR ET

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



DESSERTS

11:00 am ~ 10:00 pm (L.O. 9:00 pm )

DR T YT NN
A= Nsmay s NE—LEE T
German apple pancake

TV TT7E—R
Pudding a la mode

NFF 2TV ok

Banana split

TN—Y DG

Assortment of fruits

B AW

Matcha green tea soup zenzai

N=T =AY
Vanilla milk shake

o—b— 7a—}h
Coffee float

o—7 7a—h
Coca-Cola float

AR —H Ta—h
Melon soda float

AR DT =k
Sherbet of the day

IN=ZTTARTY — A
Vanilla ice cream

KEMT VAR —=DHLITIE, FOAZYZIZBHLEZEN
MAM DOABRPRIUCEY | A= 2 —PWETIR DY ENTSVET
FFTREMRITIL Y — AR 5% I EBLLO%NAS E EN TR ETS
*Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

*Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥1,897

¥2,530

¥2.277

¥2,783

¥1,771

¥1,644

¥1,771

¥1,771

¥1,771

¥1,138

¥1,138



SNACKS

11:00 am ~ 10:00 pm (L.O. 9:00 pm)

ANAL =y I AT ¥ 1,391
Spicy mixed nuts

FV—T D~ F% ¥ 1,265
Marinated olives

TV FTITARBT ¥ 1,265
French fries

F—ADKYEHE

RIATN—V%IRZT ¥ 2783
Assortment of cheese with dried fruits

TAVA Y TTFTNGA YR 49F ¥ 3,162
American clubhouse sandwich

NhTF =X BEOI I AR 4T ¥ 2,530
Mixed sandwich

ELWRDI YR T ¥ 3,542
Mangenton pork cutlet sandwich

AHDA—T ¥ 1,391
Soup of the day

EOBK) ——T DRy Ry s ¥ 3,289
Hot dog with Mangenton pork sausage

PURU 4y FERADA=T DY IBAER ¥ 974

Soup of the day with any sandwich

Extra charge

KEWTLAX —DHLI L, FOAZYZIZBMEIZSN
MEMOAGRRBLUICEY , A= 2 —PNERIZ8 55 G NTSWET
MFTBHRIZ I3 — B R 5% TR BL10%23E FN TRV ET
*Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

*Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



SNACKS

3:00 pm ~5:00 pm
AKX T RT FARTAR (FFLY) Nasi goreng ¥ 3,036
W E ol ExDZOFEET 7 Shrimp and crabmeat pilaf Japanese-style ¥ 3,162
[EEEL /NN —F— Hamburger ¥ 3,542
EELES)m— L TF — AN —H— Gruyere cheese burger ¥ 3921
EFEFT = —F — A= — Cheddar cheese burger ¥ 3,921
EELTY 7L TF— AR —H— Mozzarella cheese burger ¥ 3921
AE— LY TH Small salad ¥ 1,239

KEMT LA —DHLIT L, THAIyT7ITHBMOELIZEN
MAEMOAGRIUZLY | A= 2—PVEFTITRDHENTSNET
MERERITIT Y — AR 5% IR BLL0% E EN TR E T
*Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

*Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



