SEASONAL

11:00 am ~ 10:00 pm (L.O. 9:00 pm)

¥2,150

SHAVED ICE

マンゴーかき氷 2種のバニラ Shaved ice with mango, ¥3,795 vanilla espuma and vanilla ice cream ザ・メロンフラッペ Melon frappe ¥4,807 Shaved ice "Ujikintoki" ¥2,150 宇治金時 Japanese green tea taste

Shaved ice "Ogura-shiratama"

Sweet azuki beans with rice flour dumpling

DESSERTS

小倉白玉

マンゴーとオレンジのパフェ Mango and orange parfait ¥2,530 ピーチティーソーダフロート Peach tea soda float ¥2,024 ダージリン, ピーチ, ソーダ Darjeeling, peach, soda ミルクアイス Milk ice cream "しおサイダー"フロート Salted soda float ¥2,024 奥能登地サイダー パイナップル, レモン, ブルーキュラソーシロップ Pineapple, lemon, blue curacao syrup ヨーグルトアイス Yogurt ice cream

DRINKS

ピーチティーソーダ	Peach tea soda	¥1,644
日向夏のアイスティー	Iced tea with hyuganatsu citrus flavor	¥1,518
アイスマンゴージャスミンティー	Iced jasmin tea with mango flavor	¥1,518

※食物アレルギーのある方は、予めスタッフにお知らせください ※食材の人荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます ※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております * Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies. * Menu items may change according to ingredient availability. * The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

抹茶セット MATCHA SET ¥2,530

抹茶(薄茶)とスイーツの組み合わせをお楽しみください

【抹 茶】

京都 一保堂茶舗 逢莱の昔 Kyoto Ippodo Tea "Horai-no-mukashi"



【お菓子】

Wagashi asobi ドライフルーツ羊羹 Sweet bean jelly Yokan with dried fruit 黒糖とラム酒で炊き上げたあっさりした甘さの羊羹に ドライフルーツの無花果と苺、胡桃を忍ばせました



※食物アレルギーのある方は、予めスタッフにお知らせください ※食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます ※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております

^{*} Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.
* Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.
* The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

ROOGENIC HERB TEA

オーストラリア産のレモンマートル茶葉を使用し、味わいと香りに富んだハーブティー The herb tea flavored rich and aroma, including Australian lemon myrtle.

ネイティブ リラクゼーションティー	Native relaxation tea	¥1,897
5つのブッシュボタニカルを含む9種の素材から造り	っれるレモン香るハーブティー	
Lemon myrtle, jilungin, aniseed myrtle, native	lemongrass, strawberry gum leaf	
chamonmile, lavender, passionflower, dandelie	on leaf	

ネイティブ クラリティ ¥1,897 Native clarity フリーズドライマンゴー、マンゴーフレーバーをブレンドしたトロピカルブレンド

Lemon myrtle, jilungin, freeze dried mango, aniseed myrtle, mint, passion flower, ginseng

ネイティブ アンチインフラミティー Native anti-inflammitea ¥1,897 ウコンのクルクミンを最大限に呼吸できるようブッシュボタニカル3種を配合 Lemon myrtle, turmeric, mint, native lemongrass, black pepper, pepperberries

ネイティブ クレンズ ¥1,897 Native creanse

鮮やかな色と酸味、ほのかな甘みとベリーの風味

Lemon myrtle, hibiscus, dried strawberries, strawberry gum leaf, mint

※ レモンマートルとは、1700年代頃から使用されていたオーストラリア原産の植物です レモンハーブの女王として知られ、生レモンの30倍以上の柑橘香気成分を誇り 他のレモン系香気があるハーブと比べて、くすみ、雑味がなく、甘美であるという特徴があります

ROYAL BLUE TEA

手摘みの高級茶と水のみを使い、ワインボトルに収めたノンアルコールティー Tea made from the finest hand-picked tea leaves and pure water, bottled in wine bottles.

フォール イン ラブ デラックス	Fall in love deluxe	Glass	¥2,530
まろやかで自然な渋み、生茶の味わい		Bottle	¥13,915
クイーン オブ ブルー デラックス	Queen of blue deluxe	Glass	¥2,530
高貴な甘みと上品な渋み		Bottle	¥13,915
玉露ほうじ茶 香焙	The gyokuro hojicha Kaho	Glass	¥2,783
苦みや渋みがほとんどなく、甘くまろやかな		Bottle	¥15,812
釜炒り 緑茶 炒香	The Japanese green tea Irika	Glass	¥2,783
すっきりとした味わいと生業の香り		Bottle	¥15,812
ジュエル オブ フラワーズ 花	Jewel of flowers Hana	Glass	¥2,783
摘みたてのジャスミンの花をそのまま感じる	ような香りと味わい	Bottle	¥15,812

^{*}The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

CAKE SET MENU

お好みのケーキとドリンクをお選びください

Your choice of cake and drink.

プレミアムコー! サン セバスティ	ニー・アン農園 ブルボン ナチュラル	Premium coffe San Sebastian b		¥2,783
トアルコトラジャ	ァブレンドコーヒー	Toarco Toraja	blended coffee	¥2,277
ハニーラテ		Honey latte		¥2,277
紅茶 または ハ	ーブティー	Tea or Herb tea	ı	¥2,024
	CO	FFEE		
プレミアムコート サン セバスティ	ニー アン農園 ブルボン ナチュラル	Premium coffe San Sebastian b		¥2,277
トアルコ トラジ	ャ ブレンドコーヒー	Toarco Toraja	blended coffee	¥1,771
ハニーラテ	(ホット または アイス)	Honey latte	(hot or iced)	¥1,771
アイスコーヒー		Iced coffee		¥1,518
カフェラテ	(ホット または アイス)	Café latte	(hot or iced)	¥1,518
カプチーノ	(ホット または アイス)	Cappuccino	(hot or iced)	¥1,518
カフェオレ	(ホット または アイス)	Café au lait	(hot or iced)	¥1,518
エスプレッソ	(ホット または アイス)	Espresso	(hot or iced)	¥1,518
アメリカーノ	(ホット または アイス)	Americano	(hot or iced)	¥1,518
カフェインレスコ	コーヒー	Decaffeinated of	coffee	¥1,518

※食物アレルギーのある方は、予めスタッフにお知らせください ※食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます ※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております * Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies. * Menu items may change according to ingredient availability. * The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

TEA

ダージリン / アッサム / アールグレイ	Darjeeling / Assam / Earl grey	¥1,518
ロイヤルミルクティー	Royal milk tea	¥1,518
アイスティー	Iced tea	¥1,518

FLAVORED TEA

シチリアレモンティー	Sicilia lemon tea	¥1,518
マンゴー&オレンジティー	Mango and orange tea	¥1,518
ロイヤルバニラティー	Royal vanilla tea	¥1,518
シナモンスパイスティー	Cinnamon spiced tea	¥1,518

HERB TEA

カモミール	Chamomile	¥1,518
レモンミント	Lemon mint	¥1,518
ペパーミント	Peppermint	¥1,518
森いちごのルイボス	Strawberry flavored rooibos	¥1,518
ホーリーバジル	Holy basil	¥1,518

[※]表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております *The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

SOFT DRINKS

コカ コーラ / コカ コーラ ゼロ	Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero	各	₹ 1,518
ジンジャーエール	Ginger ale	=	¥1,518
フィーバーツリー エルダーフラワー	FEVER-TREE elderflower	1	¥1,518
シュウェップストニックウォーター	Schweppes tonic water	=	¥1,518
ウーロン茶	Oolong tea	1	¥1,518
オレンジジュース / グレープフルーツジュース	Orange juice / Grapefruit juice	各爭	₹ 1,771
みかんジュース	Mandarin orange juice	1	¥1,771

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

フローラルクラッシュ	Floral crush	¥ 1,771
NEMAオーガニックウォーター, エルダーフラワー	NEMA organic water, elderflower	
レモン,トニックウォーター	Lemon, tonic water	
キャピトルソワール	Capitol Soir	¥ 1,771
アイスティー, オレンジ, ライチ, メロン	Tea, orange, lychee, melon	
ピンクレモネード	Pink lemonade	¥ 1,518
グレナデン, レモン, ソーダ	Grenadine, lemon, soda	
ジントニック from ネマ	Gin and tonic from NEMA	¥ 1,771
NEMAオーガニックウォーター,トニックウォーター	NEMA organic water, tonic water	

MINERAL WATER

STILL WATER

	硬度(mg/l)	原産国		
富士ミネラルウォーター Fuji mineral water	28	日本 / Japan	360ml	¥1,012
奥会津金山 天然水 Oku-Aizu Kaneyama	66	日本 / Japan	500ml	¥1,518
エヴィアン Evian	304	フランス / France	750ml	¥1,518
アクアパンナ Aqua Panna	106	イタリア / Italy	1000ml	¥1,644
ヴォス Voss	11.7	/ルウェー/Norway	800ml	¥2,024

SPARKLING WATER

	硬度(mg/l)	原産国		
奥会津金山 天然炭酸の水 Oku-Aizu Kaneyama	45	日本 / Japan	720ml	¥2,024
エヴィアン スパークリング Evian Sparkling	304	フランス / France	750ml	¥1,771
ペリエ Perrier	415	フランス / France	330ml 750ml	¥1,012 ¥1,518
サンペレグリノ S. Pellegrino	655	イタリア / Italy	1000ml	¥1,644
アンティポディーズ Antipodes	16	ニュージーランド / New Zealand	1000ml	¥2,024

BEER

アサヒ プレミアム 生ビール 熟撰	Asahi Premium Draft Beer-Jukusen-	¥1,897
アサヒ スーパードライ エクストラコールド	Asahi Super Dry Extra Cold	¥1,771
エビス	Yebisu	¥1,771
サントリー プレミアムモルツ	Suntory The Premium Malt's	¥1,771
アサヒスーパードライ	Asahi Super Dry	¥1,664
サッポロ 黒ラベル	Sapporo Black Label	¥1,664
キリン ラガー	Kirin Lager	¥1,664
キリン 一番搾り	Kirin Ichiban Shibori	¥1,664
ハイネケン	Heineken	¥1,771
ギネス エクストラ スタウト	Guinness Extra Stout	¥1,897
ロココ トーキョー ホワイト	Rococo Tokyo White	¥2,403
COC	CKTAILS	
ブラッディー マリー	Bloody Mary	¥1,771
季の美 ジントニック	Gin and tonic	¥2,530
カシス オレンジ キール ロワイヤル	Cassis orange Kir royal	¥1,897 ¥2,783
スプモーニ	Spumoni	¥1,897

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

ビア・デザミ・ブロンド (ベルギー) Biere des amis blonde (Belgium) ¥1,897

アサヒドライゼロ Asahi dry zero ¥1,391

サントリー オールフリー Suntory all free ¥1,391

※ビール風味の炭酸飲料のため、未成年者にはおすすめしておりません

*Not recommended for minors as it is a beer-flavored soft drink.

ノン NON

Glass 150ml

各 ¥ 2,530

オーストラリアをはじめ、日本など世界中から集められたハーブやスパイスを用いながら、 葡萄果汁をベースとした食事に寄り添うワインのオルタナティブドリンク

NON No.1 ソルティッド ラズベリー & カモミール

NON No.1 Salted raspberry & chamomile

ボタニカル: ラズベリー、カモミール Botanical: Raspberry, chamomile

果汁: 葡萄 Grape juice

繊細な花の香りをはじめ、口に含むと溌溂としたベリー系果実とアクセント程度の塩味。

ニューワールドのピノノワールを思わせるチャーミングな味わい。

NON No.3 トースティッド シナモン & ユズ

NON No.3 Toasted cinnamon & yuzu

ボタニカル: オレンジ、ユズ、シナモン Botanical: orange, cinnamon, yuzu citrus

果汁: 葡萄 Grape jui

半甘口のテイスト、焦がした花や柑橘のニュアンスとほのかな塩味。ゆず果汁は日本産を使用。

NON No.5 レモンマーマレイド & ハイビスカス

NON Lemon Marmalade & Hibiscus

ボタニカル: シトラホップ、レモンバーベナ、レモングラス、Botanical: citra hops, lemon verbena, liquorice root,

レモンマートル、リコリス、ミント lemongrass, hibiscus, lemon myrtle,peppermint

果汁: 葡萄 Grape juice

程よい炭酸が楽しめる、ペティヤンスタイル。シトラスの酸味とホップの苦みが特徴的。

NON No.7 シチュードチェリー&コーヒー

NON No.7 Stewed cherry & coffee

ボタニカル: コーヒー、ガラムマサラ Botanical: Coffee, garam masala,pink pepper

ピンクペッパー、オールスパイス、ナツメグ、チェリー All spice,nutmeg,cherry

果汁: 葡萄 Grape juice

砂糖無添加。コーヒーに加えコーヒー豆を取り出した後の外皮'カスカラ'を乾燥させたものを加えることで自然な渋味を表現。赤ワインのような感覚で食事と合わせられる。

※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております*The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

DESSERTS

11:00 am ~ 10:00 pm (L.O. 9:00 pm)

ジャーマンアップルパンケーキ メープルシロップ、バターとともに German apple pancake	¥1,897
プリンアラモード Pudding à la mode	¥2,530
バナナ スプリット Banana split	¥2,277
フルーツの盛り合わせ Assortment of fruits	¥2,783
抹茶 ぜんざい Matcha green tea soup zenzai	¥1,771
バニラ シェイク Vanilla milk shake	¥1,644
コーヒー フロート Coffee float	¥1,771
コーラフロート Coca-Cola float	¥1,771
メロンソーダ フロート Melon soda float	¥1,771
本日のシャーベット Sherbet of the day	¥1,138
バニラアイスクリーム Vanilla ice cream	¥1,138

SNACKS

11:00 am ~ 10:00 pm (L.O. 9:00 pm)

スパイシーミックスナッツ	¥ 1,391
Spicy mixed nuts	
オリーブのマリネ	¥ 1,265
Marinated olives	
フレンチフライドポテト	¥ 1,265
French fries	
チーズの盛り合わせ ドライフルーツを添えて	17.0 500
Assortment of cheese with dried fruits	¥ 2,783
Assortment of cheese with dried fruits	
アメリカン クラブハウス サンドウィッチ	¥ 3,162
American clubhouse sandwich	≢ 3,102
Timereal etabliouse sandwich	
ハム、チーズ、野菜のミックスサンドウィッチ	¥ 2,530
Mixed sandwich	1 2,550
萬幻豚のカツサンドウィッチ	¥ 3,542
Mangenton pork cutlet sandwich	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
本日のスープ	¥ 1,391
Soup of the day	
萬幻豚ソーセージのホットドック	¥ 3,289
Hot dog with Mangenton pork sausage	

サンドウィッチと本日のスープのセット

追加料金

¥ 974

Soup of the day with any sandwich

Extra charge

[※]食物アレルギーのある方は、予めスタッフにお知らせください ※食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます ※表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております *Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies. *Menu items may change according to ingredient availability. *The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

SNACKS

3:00 pm ~5:00 pm

インドネシア風フライドライス (ナシゴレン)	Nasi goreng	¥ 3,036
海老・蟹・じゃこときのこの和風ピラフ	Shrimp and crabmeat pilaf Japanese-style	¥ 3,162
国産牛ハンバーガー	Hamburger	¥ 3,542
国産牛グリエールチーズバーガー	Gruyere cheese burger	¥ 3,921
国産牛チェダーチーズバーガー	Cheddar cheese burger	¥ 3,921
国産牛モッツァレラチーズバーガー	Mozzarella cheese burger	¥ 3,921
スモールサラダ	Small salad	¥ 1,239

[※]食物アレルギーのある方は、予めスタッフにお知らせください

[※]食材の入荷状況により、メニューが変更になる場合がございます

[※]表示料金にはサービス料15%・消費税10%が含まれております

^{*}Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

^{*}Menu items may change according to ingredient availability.

^{*}The prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.